

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).84/2007

(From the impugned final judgement and order dated 19/10/2006 in CR No.
850/1987 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

MUNDRI LAL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SUSHILA RANI & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and prayer for interim relief and office
report))

Date: 15/01/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.P. SINGH

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. M.P.Jha, Adv.

Mr. Mohit Chaudhary, Adv.

Mr. Ram Ekbal roy, Adv.

Mr. Manish Jain, Adv.

Ms. Puja Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Rakesh Dwivedi, Sr.Adv.

Mr. Pramod Dayal, Adv.

Mr. Sahadev Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Let this matter come up before a Bench of which Hon'ble Mr. Justice
Tarun Chatterjee is not a member.

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)

Court Master

(Vijay Dhawan)

Court Master